Ultra long stroke chuck   Double acting
 (standard/short stroke)
CKJ Series
● Operational stroke length: Standard 80, 130 mm
Short stroke 40, 65 mm
Item CKJ
Size
16CS 40CS 63CS

1858
CKJ Series
How to order
T2HSW
How to order switch
Option
Switch quantityD
Switch model No.C
SizeA
B
CKJ-16CS-S1-T2H-R
[Example of model No.]
How to order
Code Description
Size
16CS
40CS
63CS
Option
Blank Standard
S1 Short stroke
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Co
nta
ct Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Pr
ox
im
ity ● 1-color
display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
Model: Ultra long stroke chuck
●A Size : 16CS
●B Option : Short stroke
●C Switch model No. : Proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1 m
●D Switch quantity : 1 on open side
Switch model No.
(Item ○C above)